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U-19 Championship
2016/17 5th round, Match #31

Friday, 03.09.2016, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

4 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

12 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Prokopchuk Kyrylo (C)
17 Stetskov Tymur
4 Havrushko Ivan
25 Kalynchuk Nazarii
2 Lytviak Bohdan
7 Maksymets Serhii
10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
20 Svynoboi Eduard
8 Drozd Yevhen

Substitutes
1 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
16 Pidlepenets Yevhen
22 Pavliuk Dmytro
15 Pastukhov Pavlo
23 Titarenko Vladyslav
9 Hura Ivan
19 Hranchar Vadym

Coach
Laktionov Serhii

1 Franchuk Maksym
3 Babiak Roman
18 Marushka Ruslan
5 Ilnytskyi Roman
6 Shandruk Roman
17 Zinkevych Dmytro
7 Liashenko Andrii (C)
10 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
11 Hladun Bohdan
8 Melnychuk Vladyslav
13 Popyk Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii
2 Ziulkov Hennadii
4 Morozovych Volodymyr
14 Senyk Nazar
9 Bilich Dmytro
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
16 Druchok Stanislav

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

Referee:
Assistant 1:
Alavuk Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Novosad Pavlo
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Kuvik Ivan
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #31
Friday, 03.09.2016, 17:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 27°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 4 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
17 Stetskov Tymur 25'

32' 5 Ilnytskyi Roman

39' 17 Zinkevych Dmytro
16 Druchok Stanislav

8 Drozd Yevhen 41'

45+4' 7 Liashenko Andrii

11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
16 Pidlepenets Yevhen 46'

50' 11 Hladun Bohdan
9 Bilich Dmytro

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 51'

2 Lytviak Bohdan 52'

16 Pidlepenets Yevhen 61'

2 Lytviak Bohdan
15 Pastukhov Pavlo 62'

63' 16 Druchok Stanislav
14 Senyk Nazar

20 Svynoboi Eduard
22 Pavliuk Dmytro 67'

8 Drozd Yevhen
19 Hranchar Vadym 76'

79' 10 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr

19 Hranchar Vadym 79'

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad 84'

85' 18 Marushka Ruslan

19 Hranchar Vadym 87'

10 Lachynov Khadzhy-Murad
9 Hura Ivan 90'

15 Pastukhov Pavlo 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


